RAM® GUN HOLSTER BRACKET ASSEMBLY GUIDE

Parts Index
A. RAM HANDGUN HOLSTER BRACKET CLIP (QTY. 1)

B. #10-24 X 2 BLACK PHILIPS DRIVE STEEL MACH. SCREW (QTY. 3)
C. #10-24 BLACK THIN STAINLESS STEEL NYLOCK NUT (QTY. 3)

D. 1/4”-20 X V2" BLACK CARRIAGE BOLT (QTY. 1)

E. 1/4”-20 BLACK STEEL WING NUT (QTY. 1)

1. ATTACH BALL BASE TO BACK OF (A) BRACKET CLIP USING (B)
SCREWS AND (C) NUTS.
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3. INSERT (D) CARRIAGE BOLT FROM UNDER BRACKET CLIP THROUGH BOTH SQUARE HOLES.
PRESS ENDS OF BRACKET TOGETHER AND TIGHTEN (E) WINGNUT ONTO (D) CARRIAGE BOLT.
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